NCES Campus #

480888000284

480894000306

480894000327

480894000331

480967004639

481023000496

481168000652

481168000642

481168006517

481179000682

481179011886

481527001073

481623001324

481710001484

481815001619

481944001803

481970001898

481970001847

481970001857

Region

08

13

13

13

05

11

01

01

01

06

06

02

10

20

20

17

11

11

11

District Name

ATLANTA ISD

AUSTIN ISD

AUSTIN ISD

AUSTIN ISD

BEAUMONT ISD

BIRDVILLE ISD

BROWNSVILLE I1SD

BROWNSVILLE I1SD

BROWNSVILLE ISD

BRYAN ISD

BRYAN ISD

CORPUS CHRISTI ISD

DALLAS ISD

DILLEY ISD

EDGEWOOD ISD

FLOYDADA ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

FORT WORTH ISD

TTIPS Cycle 2 Funding Amounts

Campus Name

ATLANTAH S

BURNET M S

LANIERH S

MARTIN M S

SMITH MIDDLE

RICHLAND MIDDLE

FAULK MIDDLE

PORTERH S

RIVERAH S

BRYAN H S

THE MARY CATHERINE HARRIS
SCHOOL-SCHOOL OF CHOICE

MILLER H S CTR FOR
COMMUNICATION & TECH

NORTH DALLAS HIGH SCHOOL

MARY HARPER MIDDLE

GUS GARCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL

FLOYDADA J H

A M PATE EL

DAGGETT MIDDLE

EASTERN HILLSH S

Tier

Model

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Year 1 Allocation

815,365

1,943,389

1,997,417

945,876

2,000,000

1,999,223

1,650,562

1,919,875

2,000,000

1,749,954

249,582

1,750,000

1,990,018

761,907

1,684,200

338,100

1,759,532

1,497,276

2,000,000

Year 2 Allocation

763,775

1,943,389

1,997,417

945,876

2,000,000

1,999,018

1,712,914

1,919,875

1,749,344

247,680

1,995,567

423,878

1,670,200

256,600

1,576,362

2,000,000

Year 3 Allocation

763,775

1,943,389

1,997,417

945,876

2,000,000

1,999,442

1,600,062

1,919,875

1,746,890

249,778

1,995,567

423,879

1,670,200

256,600

1,576,362

2,000,000



NCES Campus #

481970001863

482142002143

482265002300

480005007791

482364002487

480011608240

4800054

482613008294

482613002938

482661002994

482679005883

482679003020

482679003023

482679003025

482712003048

482889007141

482889003263

482901003274

482916003288

Region

11

10

16

20

04

04

04

01

01

17

01

01

01

01

06

13

13

13

07

District Name

FORT WORTH ISD

GRAND PRAIRIE ISD

HART ISD

HIGGS CARTER KING GIFTED &

TALENTED CHARTER ACAD

HOUSTON ISD

JAMIE'S HOUSE CHARTER SCHOOL

KIPP INC CHARTER

LA JOYA ISD

LA JOYA ISD

LAMESA ISD

LAREDO ISD

LAREDO ISD

LAREDO ISD

LAREDO ISD

LEGGETT ISD

MANOR ISD

MANOR ISD

MARBLE FALLS ISD

MARSHALL ISD

TTIPS Cycle 2 Funding Amounts

Campus Name

GLENCREST 6TH GRADE SCH
ADAMS MIDDLE

HART JR-SRH S

HIGGS CARTER KING GIFTED &

TALENTED CHARTER ACAD

PATRICK HENRY MIDDLE

JAMIE'S HOUSE CHARTER SCHOOL

KIPP POLARIS ACADEMY FOR BOYS

ANN RICHARDS MIDDLE

LORENZO DE ZAVALA MIDDLE

LAMESA MIDDLE

DR LEO CIGARROAH S

LAMAR MIDDLE

MARTIN H S

NIXON H S

LEGGETT EL

MANOR EXCEL ACADEMY

MANORH S

MARBLE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL

G W CARVER EL

Tier

Model

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Year 1 Allocation

1,578,050

1,858,661

644,752

734,300

1,750,000

626,428

473,141

1,854,960

1,778,465

1,917,598

2,000,000

2,000,000

2,000,000

2,000,000

755,245

562,214

1,999,838

1,750,891

977,150

Year 2 Allocation

1,809,661

327,762

734,300

544,700

460,476

1,725,001

1,735,765

1,075,416

2,000,000

2,000,000

688,045

568,245

1,997,097

1,591,080

798,787

Year 3 Allocation

1,809,661

327,486

734,300

544,700

462,595

1,670,039

1,735,770

1,089,712

2,000,000

2,000,000

667,045

545,545

1,957,997

1,590,880

792,654



NCES Campus #

482940003314

482967003343

480140412137

483405003788

483447003869

483486003908

483486021042

483486003919

480000407173

483552004030

483654004098

483790004243

483873004341

483873005742

483879021156

483890009518

483933003328

480008208436

480008211834

Region

02

01

20

07

20

01

01

01

20

20

01

12

20

20

01

15

01

20

20

District Name

MATHIS ISD

MCALLEN ISD

MEADOWLAND CHARTER SCHOOL

PALESTINE ISD

PEARSALL ISD

PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD

PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD

PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD

POR VIDA ACADEMY

POTEET ISD

RAYMONDVILLE ISD

ROSEBUD-LOTT ISD

SAN ANTONIO ISD

SAN ANTONIO ISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN FELIPE-DEL RIO CISD

SANTA MARIA ISD

SHEKINAH RADIANCE ACADEMY

SHEKINAH RADIANCE ACADEMY

TTIPS Cycle 2 Funding Amounts

Campus Name

MATHIS MIDDLE

TRAVIS MIDDLE

MEADOWLAND CHARTER SCHOOL

PALESTINE H S

PEARSALLJH

AUSTIN MIDDLE

LIBERTY MIDDLE

LYNDON B JOHNSON J H

POR VIDA ACADEMY CHARTER H S

POTEETJH

RAYMONDVILLE H S

ROSEBUD-LOTT MIDDLE

DAVIS MIDDLE

NAVARRO ACADEMY

MILLER JORDAN MIDDLE

DEL RIO MIDDLE

SANTA MARIA MIDDLE

SHEKINAH HOPE

WEST COLUMBIA CHARTER SCH

Tier

Model

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Year 1 Allocation

1,271,885

1,031,821

887,467

1,987,401

1,256,638

1,969,683

1,992,464

1,972,155

1,427,237

1,688,617

1,815,913

497,788

1,506,798

1,604,856

2,000,000

2,000,000

1,421,144

611,179

824,500

Year 2 Allocation

697,237

907,599

669,612

1,582,162

1,254,078

1,961,194

1,928,966

1,740,498

1,071,419

651,300

1,577,887

291,527

1,107,920

1,512,156

2,000,000

2,000,000

1,237,520

503,506

555,500

Year 3 Allocation

691,736

902,764

671,717

1,299,412

1,195,378

1,941,853

1,919,699

1,674,630

1,071,919

650,679

1,559,604

258,999

1,048,140

1,403,006

2,000,000

2,000,000

1,226,565

487,315

435,000



NCES Campus #

484263004870

484347004930

484415005020

484595008070

484599005241

Region

13

07

03

10

17

District Name

THORNDALE ISD

TYLER ISD

VICTORIA ISD

WILLS POINT ISD

WILSON ISD

TTIPS Cycle 2 Funding Amounts

Campus Name

THORNDALE H S

BOULTER MIDDLE

PATTI WELDER MAGNET MIDDLE

WILLS POINT J H

WILSON SCHOOL

Tier

Model

Transformation

T-STEM

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Year 1 Allocation

997,754

1,423,997

1,378,861

1,235,385

1,571,745

Year 2 Allocation

999,821

1,204,854

1,227,132

1,031,980

Year 3 Allocation

999,113

1,204,854

1,239,576

1,068,332
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